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Campus CPF Matricula IVS Dias semana Auxilio Financ.
Urupema 101. %+ **+.31 202320004087 400 5 215
Joinville 011.*** ***.09 202020907225 400 5 215
Ararangua 448 ¥+ .20 202322906447 333 2 86
Itajai 586.*** ***.72 202321000141 333 5 215
Ararangua 046.*%** ***.43 202322903196 333 2 86
Floriandpolis - Continente  022.*** ***-37 202010005744 333 5 215
Urupema 038.*** ***.10 202320004129 333 5 215
Floriandpolis - Centro 704 *#*x .90 202311100466 333 5 215
Floriandpolis - Centro 523.x** x¥**_54 202120603428 333 5 215
Florianépolis - Centro 129 #** ***.35 202110806996 333 5 215
Sao0 José 054 *** **x*.80 202320002992 333 5 215
Florianépolis - Centro 064 . *** ***.84 202021804341 333 5 215
Joinville 118 ***.18 202111700975 333 5 215
Floriandpolis - Centro 045 *%** ***_67 202321002263 333 5 215
Ararangua 038.*** ***.89 202322907190 333 5 215
Joinville 151 %+ *++.28 202321000074 333 5 215
Floriandpolis - Centro 097 *¥** **x.85 202321001850 333 5 215
Ararangué 138. ¥+ *++.73 202322903432 333 2 86
Floriandpolis - Centro 084 *** ***_.85 202320005534 267 5 204
Jaragud do Sul - Centro  123.*** ***.67 202221201272 267 5 204
Ararangua 099.*** ***.79 202311100960 267 5 204
Ararangua 126.*+* *++.81 202311101957 267 5 204
Ararangua 700.*** ***.22 202311103420 267 5 204
Canoinhas 039.x++ ***_16 201911904931 200 5 99
Itajai 834 . x++ x¥*_15 202110810956 200 5 99
Florianépolis - Centro 019.*%*+* ***_17 202320005806 200 5 99
Garopaba 027.x+* ***_.97 202110809311 200 4 76
Chapeco 040.%** ***_.05 202120602274 200 5 99
Joinville 047 x+x x*x_70 202020902471 200 5 99
Canoinhas 009.x+* ***_17 202210507418 200 5 99
Sé&o Miguel do Oeste 123 %+ *++.81 201910005329 200 5 99
Floriandpolis - Centro 088.*** ***x.71 202220305674 200 5 99
Sé&o Miguel do Oeste 104 .+ ***.06 202010005224 200 5 99
Sé&o Miguel do Oeste 074.*%** ***.78 202110809316 200 5 99
Floriandpolis - Centro 600.*** ***.43 202220302655 200 5 99
Sao Miguel do Oeste 114 *+****.09 201911901633 200 5 99
Cacador 132. %+ .66 202011003289 200 5 99
Ararangua 104 . *** *++.85 202111700170 200 5 99
Jaragua do Sul - Centro  865.******-40 202221204544 200 5 99
Criciima 128.*%** ***.05 202211400972 200 5 99
Xanxeré 100.#%** ***.42 202311102017 200 5 99



Campus
Cacador
Ararangua
Garopaba
S&o José
Canoinhas
Cacador
Séo Miguel do Oeste
Ararangua
S&o Miguel do Oeste
S&o Carlos
Florianépolis - Centro
Canoinhas
Palhoca
Canoinhas
Sao José
Cacador
Florianépolis - Centro
Ararangua
Xanxeré
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Garopaba
S&o Carlos
Floriandpolis - Centro
Ararangua
Cacador
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Cacador
Canoinhas
Cacador
Floriandpolis - Centro
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Ararangua
Sao José
Sao José
Canoinhas
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Sao José
Florianépolis - Centro
Floriandpolis - Centro
Xanxeré
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Ararangua
Florianépolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Centro
Canoinhas
Cricima
Cacador

chamada_7_do_edital_Edital 02_2023. (1)

CPF
118.%** ***.21
139. 7%+ ***.01
145 #** ***.37
147 #** ***.22
139.%** .14
124 *** ***-02
112 #** ***-85
129 #** ***.13
103.*¥** ***-19
013.*** ***-88
519.%%* ***-.09
106. %%+ ***.52
037 *** ***.52
140.%*%* ***.76
105 %%* x**.77
095 *** ***.21
091.%x* ***.58
090. %+ ***-14
113.%** ***-05
104 *** ***.37
147 #** ¥**-64
117 % 11
132 %+ ***.01
140.%** 11
135 %%+ ¥**%.28
1130 Fx17
115.%%* ***-46
136.%** ***-86
095.*+* ***-.03
130.%** ***.23
148.%** ***.00
139.%%* ***.62
109.%** ***.80
130.%** ***-76
124 *** ***-64
109.%** ***.09
127 *** ***-83
122 %% ***-06
163. %%+ ***.76
601.*** ***-80
138 %%+ #**.37
086.*** ***-45
113.%%* ***.35
103.%** ***.00
129 %% x*-11
140.%** ***-08
082 %x* ¥**.37
085.%** ***-69
136.%** ***-16

Matricula
202311101159
202311101891
202311101170
202311100486
202311100661
202311105934
202311100402
202311100528
202311101354
202311100272
202221200764
202321003416
202321000359
202311101404
202321001106
202311102435
202321000810
202311100849
202311102944
202311100441
202311101549
202311100277
202221201339
202311101007
202311102136
202311101713
202311100610
202311101278
202311101576
202311101149
202311104717
202311102669
202311101675
202311100527
202321000580
202221202299
202311101594
202311100467
202311100753
202321000983
202311103483
202311104362
202311103324
202311101883
202221202230
202311103570
202311106105
202311102589
202311100216
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Campus
Garopaba
Gaspar
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Palhoca
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Garopaba
Séo Miguel do Oeste
Ararangua
Palhoca
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Séo Miguel do Oeste
Xanxeré
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Garopaba
Canoinhas
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Séo Carlos
Séo Miguel do Oeste
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Palhoca
Cacador
Séo Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Sao José
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Florianépolis - Centro
Canoinhas
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Cacador
Cacador
Criciima
Chapeco
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Séo Carlos
Gaspar
Gaspar
Séo Miguel do Oeste
Jaragué do Sul - Centro
Criciima
Cricima
Ararangua
Canoinhas
Cricima
Gaspar
Gaspar
Florianépolis - Centro
Canoinhas
Floriandpolis - Centro
Sao Miguel do Oeste
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CPF
144 xxx F*-54
151 %%+ ***-36
114 #** ***.30
107 .#** ***-84
107 #** ***-12
130.%** ***-25
120.%** ***.57
047 xxx *¥**-10
145 #** .48
089.*** ***.92
118.*** ***-55
120.%%* ***-48
105.%%* ***-66
099, ¥x* ¥**.43
115 %% ¥**.22
114 x%* ***.35
111 .%*%* ***-02
115.%%* .18
114 %> 14
143.%*%* ***-02
129 #** ***.24
104 .*** ***-09
147 2xx ¥**%.25
104 .*** ***-03
114 e+ ***.33
109.%%* ***.06
116. %%+ ***-29
100. %%+ ***-11
118 %%+ x**.21
125 #** ***.79
116.%** ***-51
114 2% =70
476.7* ***-00
115 %% ***-45
053 %% x**.74
1267+ ***-26
128.*** ***.51
105.%** ***-47
086.*** ***-03
116.%%* ***-47
1137 x**.41
129 %%+ ***.05
107 xxx F**x.27
110.%*%* ***-39
143 %%* ***.57
154 *** ***-06
129 *** ***.39
091 %%+ ¥**-41
052.%%* ¥**-02

Matricula
202311101953
202221205968
202311101770
202211401802
202321001137
202311101298
202311102350
202322902079
202311104187
202311100795
202311101597
202311100212
202311100465
202311100354
202321000587
202311102296
202311100115
202311100707
202311102312
202311102190
202311101179
202311100434
202311101349
202321000576
202311100687
202321000822
202311100315
202311101020
202311100224
202311101593
202311101739
202311105200
202311101633
202311100114
202321000091
202321000119
202311100964
202321001172
202311101732
202311102444
202311100875
202311101727
202311102182
202311104312
202311101453
202311100984
202311100633
202311103581
202311100549
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Campus
Canoinhas
Criciima
Criciima
Cacador
Canoinhas
Chapeco
Floriandpolis - Continente
Florianépolis - Continente
Criciima
Garopaba
Florianépolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Centro
Ararangua
Florianépolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Centro
Lages
Floriandpolis - Centro
Criciima
Floriandpolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Continente
Floriandpolis - Centro
Itajai
Floriandpolis - Centro
Floriandpolis - Centro
Gaspar
Criciima
Gaspar
Cricima
Cricima
Garopaba
Garopaba
S&o lourenco do oeste
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Jaragué do Sul - Centro
Lages
Séo Miguel do Oeste
Florianépolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Continente
Florianépolis - Centro
Floriandpolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Centro
Garopaba
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Sa0 José
Urupema
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Criciima
Canoinhas
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CPF
140.%** ***.75
11370 ***.29
117 %% ***-06
526.%%* ***-07
129 *** ***-86
801.¥+* ***.55
025. %% *¥**-60
425 %% ¥**-63
004 *+* ***-65
832 ¥ ***.9]1
092 *+* ***-.98
032 #** ***.21
092 *** ***-04
635.%** ***_86
025 %** ***-84
123.%%* ***-69
012 %% ***-46
044 »x* ***.56
096.*** ***-90
337 . %19
131.%** ***-84
039. %%+ *¥**-70
013.¥** ***-00
100.%** ***-28
033.*** ***-02
114 %%+ ***-05
122 *%* ***-56
050.*** ***-14
095.%** ***-.96
110.%*%* ***-63
131.%*%* ***.50
907 *** ***-25
533. %% #**-49
061.%** ***-05
987 . }xx ¥**-34
644 *** ***.00
944 xx 2+x.15
183.%** ***-01
799 %+* F*x_15
023.%** ***.54
061.*** ***-03
887 ¥ ***.34
956 *** ***-72
003.¥** ***-65
286.*¥** ***-85
Q717 ***-68
034 %x* #*%-42
204 pxx BxT76
036.%x* ¥**.22

Matricula
202311100637
202311102723
202311102346
202311100273
202311101546
202321002181
202311102455
202311103152
202321001756
202311102080
202221202097
202210504365
202210504044
202221205796

1720017093
202221200587
202010008795
201920802047
201910006028
202120603281
202221206502
202311101195
202220301358
202320004261
202210502958
202320002621
202111703914
202111701137
202111701131
202311103034
202211401085
202222106124
202311102025
202311103618
202321001706
202311102266
202311101986
202121504400
202311101395
202321001511
202321000525
202321002125
202222103808
202211400827
202110810055
202322905671
202311100709
202111705297
202310208048
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Campus
Lages
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Floriandpolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Centro
Floriandpolis - Centro
S&o lourenco do oeste
S&o lourenco do oeste
Gaspar
S&o Carlos
Jaragua do Sul - RAU
Florianépolis - Centro
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Floriandpolis - Continente
Lages
Gaspar
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Chapeco
Lages
S&o José
Gaspar
Lages
Ararangua
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Jaragué do Sul - Centro
S&o Carlos
Garopaba
S&o Carlos
Florianépolis - Centro
Lages
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Florianépolis - Centro
S&o José
S&o Carlos
Chapeco
Floriandpolis - Centro
Canoinhas
S&o Carlos
Cacador
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Ararangua
Sao José
Jaragua do Sul - RAU
S&o Carlos
S&o lourenco do oeste
Xanxeré
Florianépolis - Continente
S&o Carlos
Jaragua do Sul - RAU

chamada_7_do_edital_Edital 02_2023. (1)

CPF
311 wx %22
008.*** ***-80
057 .¥x* ¥**-02
013.%%* ***-46
064 *+* ***.29
083.*** ***-00
076.%%* ***-07
019.%+* ***-01
085.*** ***.56
418.*%** ***.50
093 x+* ***.81
030.*¥** ***-01
436.%** ***-13
817. 1% ¥**-00
091 *** ***-19
708.%** ***-02
096.*** *¥**-00
800.*** *¥**-10
094 *xx **+-20
064 .*+* ***-05
012 %%+ ***-48
079.%%* ***.56
100.*** ***.35
089, xx* *#**.22
094 #** ***.75
1137 ***.44
042 *** ***-14
040 *** ***.5]
872 %% ***-04
012 %x* ¥**.99
086.*** ***-37
122 *** ***.85
013.%%* *#**.59
124 #** 76
162.*** ***-07
086.*¥** ***-14
115.%*%* ***-45
114 *** 27
104 x+* ***.79
073.%** ***-00
11330 ¥ 75
050.*** ***-69
077 *** ***-95
109.%** ***.06
102 %%+ ***.81
103.%** ***.04
848 . 1% ¥**.20
111.%*%* ***-60
190.%** ***.74

Matricula
202010005918
202211401590
202321001110
202221201930
202321000181
202311102213
202311102111
202220305262
202321000154
202320000006
202321001088
202311101531
202311101024
202321002825

1310053677
202311100540
202311101574
202211405808
202211407316
202312000060
202311101041
202321003085
201910005350
202311101700
202321001733
202221200958
202010009165
202310208369
202320004072
202221202592
202311101793
202010002646

1710079665
201910005940
201910004079
202321001063
202010005366
202110806362
202010005221
201920801980
202310203493
202320004434
202310207509
202210508104
202311102325
202110805765
202321000951
202221200910
202120602454
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Campus
Canoinhas
Canoinhas

Jaragua do Sul - RAU
Garopaba
Floriandpolis - Centro
S&o Miguel do Oeste
S&o lourenco do oeste
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Lages
Criciima
Gaspar
Cacador
Lages
Florianépolis - Centro

Chapeco

S&o José
Canoinhas
Canoinhas
Canoinhas

Jaragua do Sul - Centro

Cacador

Criciima
Canoinhas

S&o lourenco do oeste
Florianépolis - Centro
Sao Miguel do Oeste
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Cacador
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Garopaba
Canoinhas
Joinville
Itajai
Canoinhas
Canoinhas
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Xanxeré
Sao José
Gaspar
Gaspar
Canoinhas
Cacador
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Florianépolis - Centro

Criciima
Canoinhas

Criciima

chamada_7_do_edital_Edital 02_2023. (1)

CPF
108.*** ***.11
133.%%* ¥**.28
021 %% ***.99
153.%** ***.46
863. 1%+ ¥**-04
126.%** ***-19
119.%** ***-47
800.*** ***.95
125.%*%* **.70
012 *** ***-60
091 . %%+ ***.28
079.%** ***.57
089.*** ***-90
011 %w* ¥**-42
710.%** ***-86
138 %%+ ***.37
115.%%* ***.78
132 %%* .48
104 .*** ***-06
129 #** .12
BL7 wr* F*-12
124 *** ***-45
119 %%+ ***.80
112 %% 78
107 xx* ***.38
132 %%* ***-66
100.*** ***.93
1271 2* F**75
106. %%+ ***-47
109.%** ***.38
066.*** ***-05
1271 xx* ***-79
129 #** ***.67
105.%** ***.28
131.%** ***-95
102 *** ***-64
112 %** ***-26
104 .*** ***-80
092 *** ***-01
104 xx* ***-20
071.*** ***-03
071 % ***-10
127 *+* ***-83
124 *** ***.31
012 .*** ***-96
153.%*%* ***.08
116.%** ***-30
128.*** ***.07
110.%** ***-95

Matricula
202210503879
202310209558
202210505603
202222104609
202320002595
202110807274
202311102432
202311101918
202310208609
202211404566
202110810834
201921700917
202321002923
202210505379
202310203935
202011001499
201921700672
202310207553
202310207756
202121504561
202320005435
202111700876
202111700763
202311101368
202311102339
202211407981
202111701386
202111700539
202111700562
202111702898
202111700951
202111700981
202111703092
202111700980
202111700960
202310208587
202311101058
202111701464
202111700239
202310207315
202111700919
202111709456
202311104398
202311103395
202111700494
202121504673
202111701190
202111700557
202111700848
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Campus
Cacador
Lages
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Lages
Floriandpolis - Centro
Lages
Lages
Xanxeré
Canoinhas
Jaragué do Sul - Centro
Lages
Gaspar
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Palhoca
Ararangua
S&o lourenco do oeste
Urupema
Urupema
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Cacador
Sao José
Palhoca
S&o Miguel do Oeste
S&o Miguel do Oeste
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Sao José
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Xanxeré
Gaspar
Canoinhas
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Cacador
Sao José
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Xanxeré
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Canoinhas
Chapeco
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Canoinhas
Florianépolis - Centro
Canoinhas
Gaspar
Sao Miguel do Oeste

chamada_7_do_edital_Edital 02_2023. (1)

CPF
106.%** ***-61
013.*** ***-65
103.%** ***-08
115.%** ***.84
074 3%* 2**-42
118.%** 71
013.%%* ***-61
012 %% #**-11
116.%** ***-02
107 %%+ ***.58
113.%** ***-86
013.*¥** ***-60
120.%%* ***-46
117.%* ***.30
084 *** ***.52
059 *** ***.21
085.*** ***.99
011 %% ***-26
0117 *¥**-04
129.#*%* ***.40
087 ¥+ ***-85
085.%** *¥**-20
086.*** ***-05
114 #* ***-10
082 .*** ***-20
089.*** ***.18
142 *x* x**-07
11330 #**.73
039.%** ***-96
085, %x* *¥**.71
135.%** ***.63
114 %%+ ***-08
101.%** ***-14
084 x+* ***-89
080.*** ***-95
086.*** ***-73
118.%** ***-46
110.%** ***-31
135. %%+ ¥**.97
106.%+* ***-14
103 %%+ ***.51
084.*** ***-00
133. %%+ ***.10
117 %* **01
098.*** ***-01
143.%*%* ***01
088.%x* ***-41
112 %% **-10
116.%** ***-30

Matricula
202111700856
202311100024
202211400087
202211401564
202221203092
202211407123
202311106682
202311100042
202211400531
202211404961
202221201257
202321002951
202221202818
202311100406
202221202945
202211402614
202211400906
202221200874
202221200863
202211402320
202211401279
202221201677
202211400808
202211401337
202311100816
202311101030
202311100655
202311101400
202311101328
202311102594
202211400355
202311100570
202311102120
202311101011
202311100475
202311101294
202311100789
202311101666
202311101716
202311101653
202311100965
202311101746
202311102942
202311100554
202311100684
202221204791
202311100969
202321001424
202311100750
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Campus
Cacador
Chapeco
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Lages
Criciima
Ararangua
Canoinhas
Florianépolis - Centro
Florianépolis - Centro
Gaspar
Garopaba
Criciima
Jaragua do Sul - RAU
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Sao0 José
Garopaba
Lages
Florianépolis - Continente
Floriandpolis - Centro
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Sao José
Floriandpolis - Centro
Cacador
Lages
Florianépolis - Centro
Chapeco
Lages
Florianépolis - Centro
Chapeco
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Sao Miguel do Oeste
Cacador
S&o Miguel do Oeste
Jaragua do Sul - RAU
Tubaréo
Florianépolis - Continente
Chapeco
Canoinhas
Floriandpolis - Centro
Jaragua do Sul - Centro
Jaragua do Sul - RAU
Florian6polis - Continente
Palhoca
Jaragua do Sul - RAU
Jaragua do Sul - RAU
Palhoca
Canoinhas
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CPF
136.%** ***-09
115.%%* ***-69
119.%** ***.36
114 #** ***-62
013.%%* ***.36
113.%%* 71
102 .#** ***.59
013 %%+ #**.81
081. %%+ ***.31
009.*** ***-81
076.%%* ***-48
028.*** ***-83
205.*** ***-68
604 xx* ¥**.91
768.%** ***-00
426.%** ***-53
024 »x* ¥**-94
042 %+ ***-88
707 7% %64
052 %% *¥**-90
055 xx* #**.17
063.%** ***-80
011 *** ***-88
065.%+* ***.78
074 *** ***-33
075.%** ***-90
049 %+ ¥**_00
074 *** ***-82
092 *** ***-03
244 3rx 2*x_AG
069.*** ***-03
097 *** ***-35
093 %x* *¥**_12
098.*** ***.98
080.*** ***.55
041 *** ***-65
128.%** ***-00
103.%** ***-24
709.%** ***.08
122 *x* ***-54
193 %%+ #**.50
352 . *** ***.03
099.*** ***.18
077 2% ¥**_80
520.*¥** ***-99
033.%** **+*-00
114 #** ***-44
033.*** ***-09
157 *** ***.65

Matricula
202311101050
202321001484
202311100562
202321001230
202311100174
202311101782
202311101965
202311104661
202311102960
202020906402
202010004892
202211401181
202321002198

1620067927
202311103400
202311102799
202222104457
202222105798
202311104258
202311101881
202311101876
202220305095
202221202987
202310208187
202311104165
202321002669
202321001990
202310207373

1710109297
202311106312
202310208354
202311103878
201910005353
202321000342
202311101938
202320000001
202310203270
202312005582
202321005436
201911900273
201910004540
202220302948
202110810965
202310207514
202110809096
202221202340
202321000859
202211400975
202111701161
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Campus CPF Matricula IVS Dias semana Auxilio Financ.
Sao Miguel do Oeste 087.*** **+.86 202111702438 67 5 99
Sao Miguel do Oeste 098.**+ *++_08 202111700969 67 5 99
Lages 013.*** ***_.50 202311105423 67 5 99
Jaragua do Sul - Centro  113.******.65 202111700064 67 5 99
Ararangua 078.x** ***.80 202211400936 67 5 99
Canoinhas 106.%** ***.05 202211400305 67 5 99
Xanxeré 083.x** ***.74 202311104980 67 5 99
Itajai 117 %% ***.47 202311100820 67 5 99
Canoinhas 127 ** ***.00 202311100652 67 5 99
Criciima 146.*%** ***.95 202311102682 67 5 99
Sao Miguel do Oeste 103.*%** ***.61 202311100720 67 5 99
Canoinhas 132 % ***.90 202311101569 67 5 99
Sao Miguel do Oeste 103.#*%* ***.45 202311100389 67 5 99
Sao Miguel do Oeste 086.*** ***.57 202311101561 67 5 99
Canoinhas 115 **.11 202311100604 67 5 99
Canoinhas 124 *#** ***.08 202311101094 67 5 99
Sao Miguel do Oeste 091.*** ***.94 202311100553 67 5 99
Canoinhas 119 *+* x*+*.81 202321001613 67 5 99
Cacador 140.%** ***.50 202311103312 67 5 99
Canoinhas 087.*** **+.76 202311101388 67 5 99
Sao José 118.%** **.31 202311100209 67 5 99
Sao Miguel do Oeste 127 *** ***.74 202311101315 67 5 99
Jaragua do Sul - Centro  143.*** ***.Q7 202321001386 67 5 99
Canoinhas 102 % ***.01 202311101703 67 5 99
Canoinhas 105. % ***.76 202311101378 67 5 99
Canoinhas 130.%** ***.03 202321002982 67 5 99
Criciima 113+ ***.13 202310208452 67 5 99
Cacador 112 #** ***. 52 202321000348 67 5 99
Floriandpolis - Continente  084.*** ***.96 20231000308 267 5 204
Floriandpolis - Continente  055.*** ***.00 20231000314 133 5 99
Palhoca 107 % **.25 20231000059 133 1 19

Floriandpolis, 28 de novembro de 2023
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